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1402282 04/04/1993

BM 6'04''195

12/19/2025

7:42 PM

Yes

BROWN, BRYAN N

SPD DOMESTIC ABUSE BATTERY Not Set221495/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not Set221495/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not Set2021KS14886-1/Criminal

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not Set2021KS14886-1/Criminal

1135643 05/10/1995

BM 6'02''120

12/19/2025

7:26 PM

Yes

CUMMINGS, LABRODERICK DESHUN

SPD Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2022TS08618-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2025TS01776-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS01776-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2025TS01776-1/Criminal

1198013 11/29/1993

WF 5'07''150

12/19/2025

11:26 PM

Yes

DOWNS, MORGAN M.

SPD RED/LIGHT Not Set2025TS07884-1/Criminal

01732816 07/17/2001

BF 5'01''187

12/19/2025

2:10 AM

Yes

HARRIS, DEIONDRA D

SPD DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS05574-1/Criminal

NO SEATBELT - DRIVER Not Set2024TS05574-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS05574-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2020TS09013-2/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2020TS09015-2/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2020TS09016-2/Criminal

WRONG WAY ON ONE WAY STREET Not Set2023TS01731-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2023TS01731-2/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS01731-2/Criminal

1071616 07/25/1969

WF 5'03''186

12/19/2025

1:25 PM

Yes

JENNINGS, LORI

SPD PROHIBITED ACTS - SCHEDULE II Not SetNA/NA

288965 07/14/1986

BM 5'10''150

12/19/2025

7:47 AM

Yes

JONES, UNTARIO J

SPD UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY/INTENTIONALLY POSSESS SCH.II UNLESS RXNot SetNA/NA

SPD IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY SCHEDULE I Not Set25-094288/Shreveport Police Department

IT IS UNLAWFUL TO KNOWINGLY / INTENTIONALLY POSSES SCHEDULE II CDSNot Set25-094288/Shreveport Police Department

RES/OFFICER Not Set25-094288/Shreveport Police Department

IMPROPER DISPLAY OF TAGS Not Set24-094288/Shreveport Police Department
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01734095 10/14/2002

BM 5'10''140

12/19/2025

6:53 AM

Yes

LEWIS, DETREYLON K

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

01735665 04/14/1990

WF 5'03''140

12/19/2025

12:07 PM

Yes

PACE, MAGEN L.

SPD Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

SPD Seatbelt not used Not Set2023TS04846-1/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2023TS04846-1/Criminal

Cancelled Tag Not Set2023TS04846-1/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2025TS01003-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2025TS01003-1/Criminal

87037 08/29/1978

WM 5'10''220

12/19/2025

1:47 PM

Yes

ROSSITER, MICHAEL

SPD FAILURE TO REPORT ACCIDENT Not Set214032/Criminal

DUS Not Set214032/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set214032/Criminal

Simple criminal damage to property Not Set2025KS10411-1/Criminal

PRODUCE, MANUFACTURE,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH. II CDSNot SetNA/NA

1649751 10/08/1990

BM 5'10''205

12/19/2025

4:09 PM

Yes

ZENO, DAMARKUS DWAYNE

SPD Simple assault 220.00/Surety BondNA/NA

SPD FUGITIVE FRO M LOUISIANA STATE PROBATION & PAROLE Not SetNA/NA

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

SPD Simple Battery Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 10

Total Inmates: 10
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